Product Data Sheet for Silicone Rubber Heaters
FEATURES
 Rectangular, tape and
round standard heaters in
the most frequently
requested dimensions for
immediate delivery
 115V standard

5
10
Figure 3. Part Number Order Guide
Rectangular Heaters
Example Model Number: SH-2X4-10-115 = Silicone Rubber
Heater, 2in. W X 4in. L, 10W/in.
2
, 115V.
SH - _X_ - _ - 115
Type
SH = Silicone Rubber Heater
Power Density
2.5 = 2.5/in.
2
5 = 5W/in.
2
10 = 10W/in.
2
Voltage
115 = 115V
Width
(See Table 2.)
Length
(See Table 2.)
Round Heaters
Example Model Number: SH-6D-5-115 = Silicone Rubber
Heater, 6in. dia., 5W/in.
2
, 115V.
Diameter
(See Table 3.)
SH - _D - _ - 115
Type
SH = Silicone Rubber Heater
Power Density
2.5 = 2.5/in.
2
5 = 5W/in.
2
10 = 10W/in.
2
Voltage
115 = 115V
Silicone Rubber Heaters
5 Northwood Rd
Bloomfield, CT 06002
Phone: 860-242-6287
Fax: 860-242-7298
EFH1007 Issue 4
August 2011
©2011 Electro-Flex Heat, a Division of ThreeHeat LLC
WARRANTY AND LIMITATION OF REMEDY AND LIABILITY
Electro-Flex Heat, a Division of ThreeHeat, LCC (hereafter referred to as “Electro-Flex Heat”) warrants its products
against defects in material and workmanship for at least one (1) year from the time of delivery, provided such product is